Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2003 by Canare Corporation of America. All rights reserved.
Catalog 11 • www.canare.com
tel: 818.365.2446
fax: 818.365.0479
HDTV-SDI CABLING MATERIAL SELECTION
Broadcast stations and postproduction studios in many countries
around the world are currently being required to change their

 (71kgf)
LF-2SM9R
Jacket color for LF-2SM9R, LF-2SM9, LF-2SM16: black
Over 6
times cable
outer
diameter
-40°C~
+70°C
Cross-Sectional View Configuration2
mm             kg/100m             %                   N
FCC10                                                  10
FCC20                                                  20
FCC30                                                  30
FCC50                                                  50
FCC100                                              100
FCC150                                              150
FCC200                                              200
FCC50-WJ                                           50
FCC100-WJ                                       100
Unit No. 1 2 3 4 5 6
Jacket color  BLU YEL RED GRY BLK WHT
L
Heat Shrink Tubes Heat Shrink TubesFUW PUWLF-2SM9R